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
utilities included. Quiet 
Building. No-pets. 192 
Churchill Road South.
Call 519-853-1281.

ACTON 2-bedroom 
apartment. $900/month 
inclusive. First and last.
December 1st. Call 519-
853-3882.

ACTON, 2-bedroom 
apartment, excellent con-
dition. Laundry. No 
pets/smoking. $875/ 
month plus heat and 
hydro. Available immedi-
ately. Call 1-800-263-
1429 Frank Ext. #23.

ACTON. Large 1-bdrm.
$750/mth + utilities. Nov.
1st. 905-702-9211. See 
pics halton4rent.ca

ERIN 1 and 2-bedroom 
apartment in well main-
tained clean building.
Available now. From 
$750/month including 
parking/laundry. Call 519-
833-2032.

ERIN 2-bedroom house, 
excellent condition. Great 
room/laundry. No 
pets/smoking. Immediate 
availability $900/month 
plus electric. Call 1-800-
263-1429 Frank Ext. #23.

FULLY renovated 2-bed-
room townhouse 
apartment in George-
town. New carpet, paint, 
immaculate. A/C, balco-
ny, 2-underground 
parking, walk to GO.
Available December 1st.
$950/month plus utilities.
1-905-825-8258.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS

1, 2, and 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site

www.haltonhillsrentals.com

165 Mortgage,
Loans

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment in quiet 
building, close to all 
amenities,  $695/month, 
first/last, no-pets, non-
smokers. References 
please. 905-877-3661.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room, appliances 
included. No smok-
ing/pets. Available 
immediately. Call Cari 
905-702-9107.

GEORGETOWN beauti-
ful 2-bedroom apartment.
$1,000/month plus 
utilities. Includes fridge 
stove and 2-built in ov-
ens. Available November 
1st. Call 416-553-2785.

GEORGETOWN, 2 bdrm.
legal basement apart-
ment, $875/mth. Heat, 
hydro and parking in-
cluded. Separate 
entrance. Laundry. Call 
Scott: 905-464-5787.

GEORGETOWN, 3-bed-
room main floor of 
bungalow. Laundry/park-
ing. $1,150/month plus 
1/2 utilities. Available im-
mediately. Call 416-949-
8171.

MILTON 2-bdrm bsmt.
apt. on quiet street, prefer 
no smoking, ideal for ma-
ture couple, available 
Nov 1st. 1st/last required.
$900/mth inclusive. Call 
905-876-4776.

MILTON 3-bedroom 
apartment, downtown, 
very spacious, 2 floors, 
close to all amenities.
Very nice! 905-875-2590.

MILTON Downtown 2-
bdrm, private entrance, 2 
car parking, appl. & 
blinds incl. $1025/mth + 
hydro. Available immedi-
ately. 905-332-6310.

NOVEMBER 1st. Nice 
Georgetown home/apart-
ment, quiet street 
location, includes 
utilities/parking. Call 905-
877-7720.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

GEORGETOWN, 2-bdrm 
condo. 2 bath. Available 
immediately. 905-846-
5482.

185 Houses
For Rent

$1,350/MONTH utilities 
included. Spotless 3-bed-
room main level 
bungalow in quiet neigh-
bourhood of Georgetown.
Private laundry, hard-
wood floors/broadloom 
and brand new windows 
throughout. No 
dogs/smoking. Available 
November 1st. Please 
call Steve  416-824-8380 
or 905-702-9103.

185 Houses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM house in 
Georgetown on quiet cul-
de-sac. $1600/month + 
utilities. Available Novem-
ber 1st. No pets/smoking.
Call 905-873-7917 or 
fan.590@hotmail.com.

3-BEDROOM, overlooks 
Credit River.
$1,200/month plus 
utilities. Available Novem-
ber 1st. Commercial 
space also available. Call 
905-877-5547.

ACTON detached freshly 
painted 3-bedroom+ bun-
galow/garage. 4-car 
parking. $1350/month 
+utilities. Preferred no 
smoking/pets. Immediate 
occupancy. 519-853-
0336.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room renovated and 
basement apartment, 
$1,500. Acton Brand new 
4-bedroom across new 
Acton Arena, $1,800. Mi-
chael Wan Realty Inc., 
Brokerage 905-574-8882.

RENT to own, bad 
credit okay. Call Bill 
1-888-222-0463.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON brand new 
townhouse, double gar-
age, A/C, deck, energy 
efficient, living/family 
room, $1400./mth + 
utilities. 647-237-9630.

MILTON new townhouse, 
3-bedroom, 2-1/2 baths, 
5 appliances, A/C, 
$1320/mth + utilities. 905-
274-4405.

MILTON townhouse 3-
bedroom, 2-appl., 
$1325/mth, 1st & last, 
plus utilities. Available 
mid Oct. Call Dave 905-
878-5444.

SPACIOUS. 2-Bedroom 
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